Part No.
MR2682N
R2421N
R2562N
R2615N
R2619N-CSC
R2637N
R2637N
R2643N
R2643N
R2643N
R2643N
R2643N
R2643N
R2644N
R2644N
R2646N-CSC
R2647N
R2677N
R2677N
R2677N
R2677N
R2678N
R2678N
R2678N
R2678N
R2688N
R2688N
R2688N

Description
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT

Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT

Vehicle Make
Toyota
Holden
Volkswagen
Holden
Holden
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Fiat
Fiat
Ford
Ford
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Jeep
Jeep
Jeep

Model
Hilux KUN16

Commodore VE
Crafter

Captiva CG
Astra AH

316i E46

316i E46

125i E82

325i E90

520i E60

525i E60

Z4 E85 2.2i

Z4 E85 2.5i

500

500

Mondeo MA
Transit VM
Liberty B13
Liberty B13
Outback B13
Outback B13
Liberty B13
Liberty B13
Outback B13
Outback B13
Cherokee & Grand Cherokee KJ
Cherokee & Grand Cherokee KK
Wrangler JK

Product Update — Original Equipment Replacement Range Expanded — 02/2012

Engine Type

3.0 Ltr TDI 1KD-FTV 120kw
6.0 Ltr MPFI Gen 4 (LS2) 270KW
2.5 Ltr TDI 100kw

2.4 Ltr Z24SED 103kw

1.8 Ltr DOHC EFI Z18XE 92kw
1.8 Ltr MPFI N46 B18 85kw
1.8 Ltr MPFI N42 B18 85kw
2.5 Ltr N53 B30 A 160kw

2.5 Ltr N52 B25A 160kw

2.2 Ltr MPFI M54226S1 125kw
2.5 Ltr MPFI M54256S5 141kw

2.2 Ltr 24V MPFI M45226S1 125kw

2.5 Ltr 24V MPF| M54 B25 141kw
1.2 Ltr 169A4 51kw
1.4 Ltr 169A3 74kw
2.0 Ltr Duratec 107kw
2.4 Ltr TDI 103kw

2.0 Ltr DOHC EJ20
2.5 Ltr SOHC EJ25I
2.5 Ltr SOHC EJ25I
2.0 Ltr DOHC EJ20
2.5 Ltr SOHC EJ25I
2.0 Ltr DOHC EJ20
2.5 Ltr SOHC EJ25I
2.0 Ltr DOHC EJ20
2.8 Ltr TDI ENS 130kw
2.8 Ltr TDI ENS 130kw
2.8 Ltr TDI ENS 130kw

Year of Manufacture
07/08 to

08/06 to 02/10
04/06 to
12/09 to 01/11
03/04 to 11/06
09/03 to 02/05
09/03 to 02/05
10/07 to
01/05 to
07/03 to
09/03 to
10/03 to
11/03 to
07/07 to
07/07 to
10/07 to
10/06 to
11/05 to 06/07
11/05 to 06/07
11/05 to 06/07
11/05 to 06/07
04/07 to
04/07 to
04/07 to
04/07 to
01/02 to 12/07
03/08 to
03/07 to

Transmission
5 Speed
6 Speed
6 Speed
5 Speed

5 Speed
5 Speed
6 Speed
6 Speed

Getrag

5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed
5 Speed

5 Speed



R2735N-CSC
R2758N-SA
R2758N-SA
R2759N-CSC

Product Update — Original Equipment Replacement Range Expanded — 02/2012

Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT
Cl PREMIUM CLUTCH KIT

Toyota
Holden
Holden
Holden

Corolla ZRE152
Commodore VE
Commodore VE Series Il

Commodore VE Series Il

1.8 Ltr DOHC 2ZR-FE 100kw

6.0 Ltr MPFI Gen 4 (LS2) 270KW
6.0 Ltr MPFI Gen 4 (LS2) 270KW
3.6 Ltr SIDI 210kw

12/08 to
02/10 to 08/10
09/10 to
09/10 to

6 Speed
6 Speed
6 Speed
6 Speed



